The New Face
Of Light
Human beings have always used the same form of    bulbs since 1880. Almost shape of
everything in our life has changed, but it hasn’t. Cars, televisions, telephones and many
more things exposured to physical change but the     bulbs didn’t change. Its technology has
been renewed from Incandescent to CFL ant it also became LED now but its shape has
remained the same.
One of the most popular matters of today is DESIGN. There are no significant differences in

MOD1015-27-2200
MOD1015-27-2700
ORDER CODE SYSTEM
-
-
MOD1016-14-2200
MOD1016-27-2200
MOD1002
MOD1002
MOD1003
MOD1003
MOD1004
MOD1004
MOD1011
MOD1012
MOD1016
MOD1007
MOD1009
MOD1006
MOD1008
MOD1010
MOD1010
MOD1013
MOD1014
MOD1015
CERTIFICATES
CERTIFICATES
the new face of light